Teollisuusilmaverho
SERO CARGO SC XX5
FI 1-8
EE 9-16
EN 17-24
  Teollisuusilmaverho SERO CARGO SC XX5

  Installation
Wall suspension Underceiling suspension
  Order key
T - HC - P - 215 - 4 - SERO CARGO SC - EC
Model
SEROCO OÜ
Narva maantee 63-E310
10120 Tallinn, Estonia
e-mail: seroco@seroco.ee
Distributor:
EC - fan
Internal
production
mode
185 – unit length 1800 mm
215 – unit length 2100 mm
265 – unit length 2650 mm
315 – unit length 3100 mm
HC - horizontal position
Ty
pe
 o
f h
ea
t e
xc
ha
ge
r
U
ni
t o
rie
nt
at
io
n
H
ae
t e
xc
ha
ng
er
 v
er
si
on
U
ni
t l
en
gt
h
Fa
n
m
od
el
A
xi
 X
X
5
A
n
08
/2
2